Form PTO-1595 (Rev OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp_6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
	RECORDATION FO	
		SONLY
To the Director o	f the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(as) below.
	veying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	DAMS KONG (09/30/2010) AND	
NAIF ALAJL	AN (09/24/2010)	
		Name: KING SAUD UNIVERSITY
		Internal Address:
Execution Date(s)): <u>in parentheses after inventor name</u>	Street Address:
Additional name(s) of	conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of Con	veyance:	P.O. BOX 2454
X Assignment	Merger	
Security Agre		
	Interest Assignment	City: <u>RIYADH</u>
	der 9424. Confirmatory License	State:
	ior a424. Commatory License	Country: Saudi Arabia Zip: 11451
Other		Additional name(\$) & address(es)
4. Application or	r patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Applica	. ,	B. Patent No.(s)
This app		
12/894	4,990	
	Additional numbers attached	
Name and addre	ss to whom correspondence	
concerning docu	ment should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and 1
Name:	Thomas M. Palisi	
LE	ERNER, DAVID, LITTENBERG, KRUMHOLZ & MENTLIK, LLP	
r	RROWHOLZ & MENTLIK, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address: A	Hu Dick-	
internal Address, A	ay. Dri	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 60	0 South Avenue West	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		Enclosed
		None required (government interest not affecting title)
City:	Westfield	
State:	NJ Zip: 07090	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number:	(908) 518-6366	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Fax Number:	(908) 654-0415	b. Deposit Account Number 12-1095
Email Address:	tpalisi@ldlkm.com	Authorized User Name Thomas M. Palisi
Signature: 🤤		
	Kell	Ontabor 5, 2010
	-Signature	October 5, 2010 Date
	<u></u>	Total number of pages including cover
	Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

1268191 L.doe

700447481

-

.

-

- .

.

.

.

ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
	LLOYDW 3.0-015
Whereas, I,Wai Kin Adams, Kong	of
<u>Nanyang Technological University, 50 Nanyang Avenue</u> <u>Singapore 639798; REPUBLIC OF SINGAPÓRE</u>	School of Computer Engineering;
hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certa METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR IMAGE GENERA	-
for which an application for a United States Letters Pate Application Number $-12/894,990$	ent was filed on <u>September 30, 20</u> 10
for which an application for a United States Letters Pater	nt was executed by me on ,
for which an International Application was filed on	, as
, designating the United	States.
Whereas, King Saud University	
a University organized under and pursuant to the laws of Saudi place of business is	Arabia herein referred to as "assignee" whose principal
Kind Saud University, P.O. Box 2454, Riyadh 11451; SAUE	
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the se	ime;
is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I assignee my ontire right, title and interest for the United State invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all o applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the seld invention, including without limitation all applications and p	es of America and all other countries in and to said riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue
the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, ar infringement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prior Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest it representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, relssue and other application sasignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to commun known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, when legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents to all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to a obtain patent protection for said improvements in all countries, f and paid by said assignee.	atents for said Invention claiming priority or benefit of ad including all claims for damages by reason of past sown use and the use of its successors, assigns and drity or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on seid improvements or resulting therefrom to herein; and the undersigned for me and my legal at without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and etil hicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts ever requested, to lestify in any interferences or other nay become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to he expenses incident to said applications to be borne
the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, ar infringement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prior Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest the representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, relssue and other application satignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communic known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, where legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents in all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to a obtain patent protection for said improvements in all countries, f and paid by said assignee. And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the when known.	atents for said Invention claiming priority or benefit of ad including all claims for damages by reason of past sown use and the use of its successors, assigns and inity or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to berein; and the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all hicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts ever requested, to lestify in any interferences or other nay become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to he expenses incident to said applications to be borne e filing date and application number of said application
the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, ar infringement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prior Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest the representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, relssue and other application satignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communic known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, where legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents in all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to a obtain patent protection for said improvements in all countries, f and paid by said assignee. And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the when known.	atents for said Invention claiming priority or benefit of ad including all claims for damages by reason of past sown use and the use of its successors, assigns and inity or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to berein; and the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all hicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts ever requested, to lestify in any interferences or other nay become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to he expenses incident to said applications to be borne e filing date and application number of said application
the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, ar infringement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prior Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest the representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, relssue and other application satignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communic known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, where legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents in all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to a obtain patent protection for said improvements in all countries, f and paid by said assignee. And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the when known.	atents for said Invention claiming priority or benefit of ad including all claims for damages by reason of past sown use and the use of its successors, assigns and drity or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to herein; and the undersigned for me and my legal ht without further remuneration, to execute and deliver pos for Letters Patent on said improvements and all hicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts ever requested, to lestify in any interferences or other nay become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to he expenses incident to said applications to be borne
the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, ar infringement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prior Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest it representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, relssue and other application known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, when legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents in all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to ai obtain patent protection for said improvements in all countries, f and paid by said assignee.	atents for said Invention claiming priority or benefit of ad including all claims for damages by reason of past sown use and the use of its successors, assigns and unity or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to berein; and the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all nicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts ever requested, to testify in any interferences or other nay become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to he expenses incident to said applications to be borne

PATENT REEL: 025096 FRAME: 0887

·			1 . I	;	1 i ii	
	,	• .				

Manual Alica Children all Marca Control of Science

		Manager and the second s
	ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	Dockel Number (Optional) LLOYDW 3.0-015
'	Whereas, it wait Alaitan	lo
19 <mark>3</mark> 8	King Saud University: Computer Engineering Departmen Sciences: P.O. Box 51178 Rivadh (11543; SAUDI ARAB	nt <u>College of Computer and Information</u>
open i	the safter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certa	····
i m	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR IMAGE GENERAT	
4 24	x for which an application for a United States Letters Pate	mtwasfiled on <u>September 30</u> , 2010
	Application Number 12/894,990	
- 17 19 1	ျဖစ္လ်ို ြာ for which an application for a United States Letters Paten	
- 1	for which an International Application was filed on	as
	, designating the United	States.
	And ',	
	Whereas, King Saud University	
	a University organized under and pursuant to the laws of Saudi . place of bosiness is	Anabia herein referred to as "assignee" whose principal
	Kind Saud University, R.O. Box 2454 Riyadh: 11451; SAUD	I ARABIA
مدر ۲	is desirous of acquiring the entire right, fills and interest in the sa	me
Ľ.	NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one (tollar 🥵 🔄 🛄 👘), the receipt whereof
" Í	is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, i assigned my chilte right, title and interest for the United State	as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said a s of America and all other countries in and to said
	invention and the aloraseid utility patent application and all o	a di milanda and di otner, countres in and to salu i
		riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue 4
	applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue durited States of America and all other countries, far
	Applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue, United States of America and all other countries, for stants for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past
erdet.	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients and patients and patients of the application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infinite context with the right to support and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prior and the to claim such prior and the patient to claim such prior and the patient of the same for its legal representatives.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for stents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and
eredati Tredati	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients and patients and patients of the application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infinite and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio. (Redemarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients)	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to
eneist Récen Récen	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to superfor and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa fold assignce herein, as assigned of the entire interest, the representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenar	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or behefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity on benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein;, and, the undersigned for the and thy legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver
energian Sector Sector Sector	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infinitement with the right to superfor and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa baid assignce herein, as assigned of the entire interest, th representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, far atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity on benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting thereform to grain, and, the undersigned for the and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent; on said improvements and all
tidate Ritery Pacifi No	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to superfor and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa fold assignce herein, as assigned of the entire interest, the representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenar	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, far atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting thereform to etein;, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and defiver ons for Letters Patent; on said improvements and all licate to said assigned or its representatives all facts.
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa failed assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa failed assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa failed assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa failed assignee hereby authorized and hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to commune known to the undersigned respecting seid improvements, where legat proceedings in which any of said applications or patents in all rightful paths; and to do generally eventifing necessary to all	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein;, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all ficate to said assignee or its representatives all facts are requested. It is to said improvements and all designee, its isoccessors, assigns and horminees to designee, its isoccessors, assigns and horminees to
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignce herein, as assigned of the entire interest, the representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application assignments thereof to sold assignee or its assigns, to commun- known to the undersigned respecting sold applications or patents in all rightful paths; and to do generally eventifing necessary to all uptain paths, protection for sold and improvements in all countries. It	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein;, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all ficate to said assignee or its representatives all facts are requested. It is to said improvements and all designee, its isoccessors, assigns and horminees to designee, its isoccessors, assigns and horminees to
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignee hereby authorized and requested to assert a statistic representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to commune known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, where least proceedings in which any of said applications or patents in all rightful paths; and to do generally everything necessary to a obtain patient protection for said improvements in all counties. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein; and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all ficate to said assigned or its representatives all facts are requested. To testing the representatives all facts on become involved, to sign all lawful pagers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to ruberparts incident to said applications to be borne
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignee hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa faid assignee hereby authorized and requested to assert a statistic representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to commune known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, where least proceedings in which any of said applications or patents in all rightful paths; and to do generally everything necessary to a obtain patient protection for said improvements in all counties. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein;, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all ficate to said assignee or its representatives all facts are requested. It is to said improvements and all designee, its isoccessors, assigns and horminees to designee, its isoccessors, assigns and horminees to
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pa the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa baid assignce herein, as assigned of the entire interest, the representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and othar application known to the undersigned respecting sold improvements, where all original indications of the applications or patents in all rightful oaths, and to do generally explications or patents, it and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein; and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all ficate to said assigned or its representatives all facts are requested. To testing the representatives all facts on become involved, to sign all lawful pagers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to ruberparts incident to said applications to be borne
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pi- the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa- baid assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest, the representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and othar application assignments thereof to sold assignee or its assigns, to commun- known to the undersigned respecting sold improvements where legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents if all rightful oaths, and to do generally eventions or patents if all optimistic and protection for said improvements in all countries. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein; and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all ficate to said assigned or its representatives all facts are requested. To testing the representatives all facts on become involved, to sign all lawful pagers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to ruberparts incident to said applications to be borne
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and pi- the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such prio frademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all pa- baid assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest, the representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and othar application assignments thereof to sold assignee or its assigns, to commun- known to the undersigned respecting sold improvements where legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents if all rightful oaths, and to do generally eventions or patents if all optimistic and protection for said improvements in all countries. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein; and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all ficate to said assigned or its representatives all facts are requested. To testing the representatives all facts on become involved, to sign all lawful pagers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to ruberparts incident to said applications to be borne
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients in a foresaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infingement with the right to sue for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such pro- findements is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby and assigned of the entire interest, the representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application as assigned to hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application as assigned to hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application as a signed proceedings in which any of said applications or patients in all continues of a said improvements in all continues. It and to do generally everything necessary to all obtain patient protection for said improvements in all continues. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to erein; and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all facte to said assigned or its representatives all facte regulated. to testily in any interferences of other any become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make d assignee, its successors, assigns and hominees to reverses incident to said applications to be borne inversions to be borne
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients in the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infringement with the right to sup for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such proceedings in hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents is hereby authorized and requested to result able assigned herein, as assigned of the entire interest, the representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application assignments, thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communing known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, where toget proceedings in which any of said applications for patients if all rightful oaths, and to do generally evenything necessary to all obtain patient protection for said improvements in all countines. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, far atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting thereform to etein, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all incate to said assignee or its representatives all facts we requested, to sign all lawful pagers, make d essignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to its expenses incident to said applications to be borne without and application number of said application. Naif Alajtan
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients in a foresaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an intensement with the right to sup for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such progrademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients in the and assignee of the entire interest, there and assignee of the entire interest, there and assignee of the entire interest, there are and assigned of hereby agree and covenary all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications are applicated to issue and assignee of the undersigned respecting set improvements, when the undersigned respecting set improvements, when all rightful boths, and to do generally even fining necessary to all obtain patient protection for said improvements in all countries, it and paid by said assignee. And i do hereby authorize my alterneys to insert on this deed the when known: 29 / 1 / 20 / 0 Date 29 / 1 / 20 / 0	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, far atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting thereform to etein, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all incate to said assignee or its representatives all facts we requested, to sign all lawful pagers, make d essignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to its expenses incident to said applications to be borne without and application number of said application. Naif Alajtan
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients in the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an infringement with the right to sup for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such proceedings in hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents is hereby authorized and requested to result able assigned herein, as assigned of the entire interest, the representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application assignments, thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communing known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, where toget proceedings in which any of said applications for patients if all rightful oaths, and to do generally evenything necessary to all obtain patient protection for said improvements in all countines. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, far atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting thereform to etein, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all incate to said assignee or its representatives all facts we requested, to sign all lawful pagers, make d essignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to its expenses incident to said applications to be borne without and application number of said application. Naif Alajtan
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients in the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an introgement with the right to sup for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such programmers is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients in the and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assigns do hereby agree and covenar all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other application assignments thereof to isold assignee or its assigns, to commune known to the undersigned respecting seid improvements, when to be undersigned respecting seid improvements, when to be undersigned respecting seid inprovements in all rightil patient for said improvements in all countries. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, far atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting thereform to etein, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all incate to said assignee or its representatives all facts we requested, to sign all lawful pagers, make d essignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to its expenses incident to said applications to be borne without and application number of said application. Naif Alajtan
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients in a foresaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an intensement with the right to sup for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such progrademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients in the said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest, there and assignee or its assigns, to communic known to the undersigned respecting seid improvements, where to all patients and to do generally even fining necessary to all obtain patient protection for said improvements in all countries. It and paid by said assignee.	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, far atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit; and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting thereform to etein, and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and deliver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all incate to said assignee or its representatives all facts we requested, to sign all lawful pagers, make d essignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to its expenses incident to said applications to be borne without and application number of said application. Naif Alajtan
	Applications and patients applied for or granted therefor in the said invention, including without limitation all applications and patients in a foresaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, an intergement with the right to sup for and collect the same for its legal representatives, and including the right to claim such progrademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patients in the areas and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee of the entire interest the representatives, here and assignee to the entire interest, there are all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications or patents in all rightful oaths, and to do generally coentining necessary to all obtain patch protection for said improvements in all countries, is and paid by said assignee. And to hereby authorize my altometry to insert on this deed the when known. 29./11/2.0/0 Date 29./11/2.0/0 29./11/2.0/0	riginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue United States of America and all other countries, for atents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of d including all claims for damages by reason of past own use and the use of its successors, assigns and rity or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and tents on said improvements or resulting thereform to erein; and, the undersigned for me and my legal it without further remuneration, to execute and defiver ons for Letters Patent on said improvements and all incate to said assigned or its representatives all facts are requested. To leasily to any interferences of other roy become involved, to sign all lawful pagers, make d assigned, its successors, assigns and hominees to nu expenses incident to said applications to be borne in the and application number of said application. Naif Alajian